EASY-WRAP™
Premium Electrical Tape
EWP SERIES

BTSN 6 @

——a 7 mil., all-weather, premium grade, pressure
sensitive vinyl electrical tape.

— (old and sunlight resistant.
—a Flame retardant.
a Suitable for use in all kinds of electrical and

mechanical applications.
a Provides exceptional flexibility and performance

over a wide range of temperatures.

—a Available in standard black and nine assorted

colors for easy identification or color coding.

TEMPERATURE RATING:

Suitable for use af no more than 600V
and not more than 80 °C (176 °F).

(SA temperature range: -18 °Co 105 °C
(-0.4 °F 10 221 °F).

EWP 7066
EWP 7066-1
EWP 7066-2
EWP 7066-3
EWP 7066-4
EWP 7066-5
EWP 7066-6
EWP 7066-7
EWP 7066-8

EWP 7066-9

= casrnar i 005 JOJG)

3
-
2
>
Z
>
]
=
4
-

—a 8.5 mil,, all-weather, premium g1rude,
pressure sensifive vinyl electrical tape.

Cold and sunlight resistant.

Flame retardant.

Suitable for use in all kinds of elecirical
and mechanical applications.

Provides exceptional flexibility and
performance over a wide range

of temperatures.
Available in standard black only.

TEMPERATURE RATING:

Suitable for use af no more than 600V and not
more than 80 °C (176 °F).

(SA temperature range: -18 °Cto 105 °C

(-0.4 °F to 221 °F).

Meets MIL-I-24391C, HH-I-595C and ASTM D-3005.

[ |1l

325

EWP 8566

Black
Brown
Red
Orange
Yellow
Green
Blue
Purple
Grey

White

Black

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

0.75

0.75

0.007
0.007
0.007
0.007
0.007
0.007
0.007
0.007
0.007

0.007

0.0085

10

nsi

—INDUSTRIES





