# EASY-WRAP™ Premium Electrical Tape EWP SERIES



# EASY-WRAP™ PREMIUM 070

- 7 mil., all-weather, premium grade, pressure sensitive vinyl electrical tape.
- Cold and sunlight resistant.
- Flame retardant.
- Suitable for use in all kinds of electrical and mechanical applications.
- Provides exceptional flexibility and performance over a wide range of temperatures.
- Available in standard black and nine assorted colors for easy identification or color coding.

#### **TEMPERATURE RATING:**

Suitable for use at no more than 600V and not more than 80 °C (176 °F). CSA temperature range: -18 °C to 105 °C (-0.4 °F to 221 °F).



CAT. NO.	COLOR	LENGTH (FT.)	WIDTH (IN.)	THICKNESS (IN.)	STD. CTN. QTY.
EWP 7066	Black	66	0.75	0.007	10
EWP 7066-1	Brown	66	0.75	0.007	10
EWP 7066-2	Red	66	0.75	0.007	10
EWP 7066-3	Orange	66	0.75	0.007	10
EWP 7066-4	Yellow	66	0.75	0.007	10
EWP 7066-5	Green	66	0.75	0.007	10
EWP 7066-6	Blue	66	0.75	0.007	10
EWP 7066-7	Purple	66	0.75	0.007	10
EWP 7066-8	Grey	66	0.75	0.007	10
EWP 7066-9	White	66	0.75	0.007	10

### **EASY-WRAP™ PREMIUM 085**

- 8.5 mil., all-weather, premium grade, pressure sensitive vinyl electrical tape.
- Cold and sunlight resistant.
- Flame retardant.
- Suitable for use in all kinds of electrical and mechanical applications.
- Provides exceptional flexibility and performance over a wide range of temperatures.
- Available in standard black only.

## **TEMPERATURE RATING:**

Suitable for use at no more than 600V and not more than 80 °C (176 °F).

CSA temperature range: -18 °C to 105 °C (-0.4 °F to 221 °F).

Meets MIL-I-24391C, HH-I-595C and ASTM D-3005.







CAT. NO.	COLOR	LENGTH (FT.)	WIDTH (IN.)	THICKNESS (IN.)	STD. CTN. QTY.
EWP 8566	Black	66	0.75	0.0085	10

